

CRESCENT FINSTOCK LIMITED

Corp. Off. 1st Floor, Kohinoor City Mall, Premier Road, Kurla Wes, Mumbai 400070

Tel No. 022-61887600, E mail: crescentfinstock@yahoo.com, Website: www.crescentfinstock.com

CIN: L51100GJ1997PLC032464

May 31, 2025

To,
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62,
G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098.

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement

Pursuant to SEBI Listing Regulations, we enclose copies of newspaper advertisements published in Financial Express (English and Gujarati) regarding the publication of Audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the financial year ended 31st March 2025.

The above information is also available on the website of the Company
www.crescentfinstock.com.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of Crescent Finstock Limited

Priyanka Mukund Raval
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Mem No: A66037

PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : Vill Beopror, G.T. Road, Near Shambhu Barrier,
Distt. Patiala, Punjab-140417, INDIA.
CIN : L15142PB1989PLC008614, Email : partaplisting2017@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH, 2025

(INR in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				
		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		
		31.03.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
1	Total Income from operations	12972.05	12435.96	8922.46	44983.91	28495.77
2	Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional & extraordinary items	(825.12)	700.48	486.08	659.74	453.89
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(886.00)	655.48	787.46	463.85	214.32
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (32.02.350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each)	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02
5	Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation					
(1) Basic		(27.87)	20.47	24.59	14.48	6.89
(2) Diluted		(27.87)	20.47	24.59	14.48	6.89

(INR in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		
		31.03.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
1	Total Income from operations	13,699.63	15,810.46	7,959.17	56,273.15	37,984.48
2	Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional & extraordinary items	(1,099.02)	244.76	105.57	(552.21)	(631.98)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1,186.16)	199.76	417.57	(774.35)	(860.73)
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (32.02.350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each & 8,00,000 Equity Shares of INR 100/- each)	40.02	40.02	40.02	40.02	40.02
5	Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation					
(1) Basic		(29.64)	4.99	10.43	(19.35)	(21.51)
(2) Diluted		(29.64)	4.99	10.43	(19.35)	(21.51)

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of www.mseil.com and on the Company's website at www.partapdenim.com and these can be assessed through the QR code given below.



For Partap Industries Limited
Sudarshan Paul Bansal
Chairman & Managing Director

Date : 30.05.2025
Place : Kolhapur

CRESCENT FINSTOCK LIMITED

CIN: L51100GJ1997PLC032464

Regd. Office : Regd Office: A/12, Snehnag CHS, Resi Plot No 374, Koparli Road, G. I. D. C. Vapi - 396195, Gujarat
Phone No. : 022-6188 7600; Email id: crescentfinstock@yahoo.com website : www.crescentfinstock.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025

(Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 31.03.2025	Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2025	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.03.2025	Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2025	Year ended 31.03.2024
	1.55	-	25.29	11.82	244.40	887.33	1,050.24	2,159.54
Total income from operations (net)								
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(5.39)	(4.43)	(15.27)	(24.48)	6.23	173.32	273.44	817.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(5.39)	(4.43)	(15.27)	(24.48)	6.23	173.32	273.44	817.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(5.39)	(4.43)	(15.27)	(24.48)	(14.48)	(33.04)	260.45	610.67
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.42)	(3.12)	(10.63)	(22.27)	(39.09)	9.89	182.25	420.47
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	783.85	783.85	783.85	783.85	783.85	783.85	783.85	783.85
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	2,312.01	2,322.64	-	-	3,903.58	3,769.14
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)								
(a) Basic	(0.07)	(0.06)	(0.19)	(0.31)	(0.18)	(0.42)	3.32	7.79
(b) Diluted	(0.07)	(0.06)	(0.19)	(0.31)	(0.18)	(0.42)	3.32	7.79

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial result is available on the website of MSEI (www.msei.in) and on the Company's website (www.crescentfinstock.com)

For Crescent Finstock Limited

Sd/-

Vidyadhar More

Wholetime Director & CFO

Place : Mumbai

Date : 30th May 2025



JNK INDIA LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS JNK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Registered Office : Unit No. 203, 204, 205 & 206, Opp. TMC Office, Centrum IT Park, Near Satkar Hotel, Thane-West, Thane - 400604, Maharashtra CIN: L29268MH2010PLC204223; Website : www.jnkindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

INR in Million

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31st March, 2025	31st December, 2024	31st March, 2024	31st March, 2025	31st March, 2024
		[Audited]	[Unaudited]	[Audited]	[Audited]	[Audited]
1	Revenue from operations	1,909.44	938.77	2,269.08	4,766.45	4,804.59
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	220.68	29.02	284.18	440.62	888.97
3	Profit before tax	220.68	29.02	284.18	440.62	888.97
4	Net profit after tax	132.38	28.42	166.49	302.04	626.49
5	Net profit after tax attributable to owners of the Company	132.38	28.42	166.49	302.04	626.49
6	Total comprehensive income attributable to owners of the Company	133.87	25.22	164.22	299.19	623.13
7	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share INR 2 each)	111.57	111.57	96.78	111.57	96.78
8	Other equity attributable to owners of the Company	4,932.15	4,923.30	1,856.78	4,932.15	1,856.78
9	Earning per share (EPS)					
Basic EPS (Rs.)		2.37	0.52	3.44	5.47	12.95
Diluted EPS (Rs.)		2.37	0.51	3.42	5.46	12.86
		(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(annualised)	(annualised)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS

INR in Million

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31st March, 2025	31st December, 2024	31st March, 2024	31st March, 2025	31st March, 2024
		[Audited]	[Unaudited]	[Audited]	[Audited]	[Audited]
1	Revenue from operations	1,890.26	935.83	2,238.08	4,732.94	4,773.18
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	219.58	30.00	278.28	439.07	879.35
3	Profit before tax	219.58	30.00	278.28	439.07	879.35
4	Net profit after tax	132.63	29.10	161.97	301.41	617.35

- I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges. The quarterly financial results in the detailed format are available on the Company's website viz. www.jnkindia.com and on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).
- II. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May, 2025 have recommended a dividend of INR 0.30 per equity share of FV of INR 2, subject to the approval of members in the ensuing Annual General Meeting.
- III. The Group's main activity consists of Designing, Engineering, Procurement, Manufacture, Fabrication, Erection and Commissioning of fired heaters and related combustion engineering products. The Group has only one reportable segment and accordingly disclosures as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments" are not applicable.
- IV. The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2025 and March 31, 2024, as reported in the financial results, are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2024 and December 31, 2023 respectively. The figures for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 has been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
- V. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified to conform to the classification of current periods.
- VI. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th May, 2025.



By order of the Board
For JNK India Limited
Arvind Kamath
Chairperson & Whole Time Director
DIN: 00656181

Place: Thane
Date: 29th May, 2025

RANA SUGARS LIMITED



Registered Office: SCO 49-50, Sector 8-C, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh - 160009
Telephone: (0172) 2540007, 2549217, 2541904, 2779565, Email: info@ranagroup.com
Website: www.ranasugars.com

CIN: L15322CH1991PLC011537

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended March 31, 2025

PARTICULARS	3 Months ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
	1.	2.	3.	4.	5.
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	47,483.64	39,034.66	41,539.35	1,71,279.02	1,59,262.59
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	3,993.41	2,379.38	2,175.56	4,411.12	3,697.69
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	3,993.41	2,379.38	2,175.56	4,411.12	3,697.69
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	3,979.82	1,420.14	2,169.82	3,438.29	2,796.73
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,021.81	1,420.14	2,179.07	3,480.28	2,805.97
6. Equity Share Capital	15,353.95	15,353.95	15,353.95	15,353.95	15,353.95
7. Other Equity	—	—	—	42,172.99	38,692.70
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized) - Before Exceptional Items					
- Basic	2.59	0.92	1.41	2.24	1.82
- Diluted	2.59	0.92	1.41	2.24	1.82
9. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized) - After Exceptional Items					
- Basic	2.59	0.92	1.41	2.24	1.82
- Diluted	2.59	0.92	1.41	2.24	1.82

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Yearly Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com as well as at Company's website www.ranasugars.com.

For Rana Sugars Limited

Rana Veer Pratap Singh
Managing Director
DIN: 00076808

Place: Chandigarh
Date : 30.05.2025

THINKINK PICTUREZ LIMITED

Regd Off.: A-206, Eversun CHS Ltd, Sahakar Nagar, J P Road, Andheri (West) Mumbai-400053, Maharashtra, India
CIN: L22300MH2008PLC181234, E-mail: info@thinkinkpicturez.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2025

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			Current Year Ended	Previous Year Ended
	31.03.25 (Audited)	31.12.24 (Unaudited)	31.03.24 (Audited)	31.03.25 (Audited)	31.03.24 (Audited)
	640.00	171.50	144.56	1,028.75	1,051.68
1. Total income from operations (net)					
2. Net Profit before tax*	(214.77)	126.53	(170.25)	(7.05)	347.24
3. Net Profit after tax*	(155.74)	91.69	(124.37)	(5.46)	251.09
4. Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	(155.74)	91.69	(124.37)	(5.46)	251.09
6. Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Re 1/- per share)	1495.01	1495.01	1481.40	1495.01	1481.40
7. Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Re 1/- per share) (not annualised)	(0.10)	0.02	(0.42)	-	0.85

* There was no exceptional and extra-ordinary item during the quarter ended March 31, 2025.

NOTES:

1. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board at its meeting held on May 29, 2025.
2. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.
4. The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 29th May 2025

For THINKINK PICTUREZ LIMITED
Sd/- Vijay Pijara
Managing Director

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED

Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India
Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571
Email: investors@puravankara.com
Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2025

(₹/Crores, except share and per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	155.21	189.06	430.20	917.50	1,105.71	541.57	318.17	919.97	2,013.61	2,185.26
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(95.57)	(64.68)	(6.84)	(212.42)	29.41	(110.81)	(119.01)	2.66	(213.08)	68.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(95.57)	(98.01)	(6.84)	(245.75)	29.41	(110.81)	(118.26)	2.66	(212.33)	68.24
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(75.89)	(82.49)	6.50	(198.75)	33.54	(88.00)	(92.64)	(6.71)	(182.92)	42.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(75.70)	(83.39)	6.22	(201.26)	34.05	(87.68)	(93.73)	(6.88)	(186.20)	42.39
6	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 5/share)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,371.46	1,568.29	-	-	-	1,612.32	1,764.56
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)										
	Basic : (₹)	(3.20)	(3.48)	0.27	(8.39)	1.41	(3.62)	(3.90)	(0.28)	(7.59)	1.78
	Diluted : (₹)	(3.19)	(3.46)	0.27	(8.36)	1.41	(3.61)	(3.88)	(0.28)	(7.52)	1.78

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31st March 2025 audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website at www.puravankara.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 30-05-2025.
3. The financial results for

